51
© 2019 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. April 29, 2019 .
Luminaires - LED Wall Sconce
04
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Light
Output
(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
Angle
(°)
Housing
finish
Lens
Finish
Case
qty
(master)
12″
67342 SVAN/5W/12IN/30K/CH/F/STD 5 120 3 000 443 90 50 000 120 Chrome Frosted 12
67343 SVAN/5W/12IN/30K/BN/F/STD 5 120 3 000 439 90 50 000 120 Brushed Nickel Frosted 12
67344 SVAN/5W/12IN/30K/BK/F/STD 5 120 3 000 421 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted 12
67345 SVAN/5W/12IN/40K/BN/F/STD 5 120 4 000 449 90 50 000 120 Brushed Nickel Frosted 12
24″
67346 SVAN/10W/24IN/30K/CH/F/STD 10 120 3 000 879 90 50 000 120 Chrome Frosted 6
67347 SVAN/10W/24IN/30K/BN/F/STD 10 120 3 000 889 90 50 000 120 Brushed Nickel Frosted 6
67348 SVAN/10W/24IN/30K/BK/F/STD 10 120 3 000 845 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted 6
36″
67349 SVAN/15W/36IN/30K/CH/F/STD 15 120 3 000 1221 90 50 000 120 Chrome Frosted 6
67350 SVAN/15W/36IN/30K/BN/F/STD 15 120 3 000 1219 90 50 000 120 Brushed Nickel Frosted 6
67351 SVAN/15W/36IN/30K/BK/F/STD 15 120 3 000 1160 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted 6
48″
67352 SVAN/20W/48IN/30K/CH/F/STD 20 120 3 000 1470 90 50 000 120 Chrome Frosted 6
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers, please visit www.standardpro.com
DIMMABLEDAMP WARRANTY
5
YEARS
1.
8"
 (4
5
m
m
)
4.
7"
 (1
20
 m
m
)
12" (305 mm)
24″ (610 mm)
36″ (914 mm)
48″ (1 220 mm)
4.7" (120 mm)